
 

2023 Marion County Election Board Proposed Schedule 
 

The Marion County Election Board expects to meet on the dates listed. The date, time, and 
location of the meetings listed are subject to change. 
 

Date Time Location 
Thursday, January 12, 2023 10:00 a.m. CANCELLED 

Thursday, January 19, 2023 11:00 a.m. City-County Building, T-260 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 9:00 a.m. City-County Building, T-260 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 10:00 a.m. City-County Building, T-260 

Friday, March 3, 2023 10:00 a.m. City-County Building, T-260 

Monday, March 20, 2023 3:00 p.m. City-County Building, T-260 

Friday March 31, 2023 9:00 a.m. Election Service Center 

Monday, April 10, 2023 4:00 p.m. City-County Building, T-260 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 6:00 a.m. Municipal Primary Election 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 9:00 a.m. Election Service Center 

Monday, May 15, 2023 10:00 a.m. Election Service Center 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 10:00 a.m. CANCELLED 

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 10:00 a.m. CANCELLED 

Friday, September 8, 2023 10:00 a.m. City-County Building, T-260 

Friday, October 6, 2023 9:00 a.m. TBD 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 6:00 a.m. Municipal Election Day 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 9:00 a.m. TBD 

Monday, November 20, 2023 10:00 a.m. TBD 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 10:00 a.m. City-County Building, T-224 
 
The City-County Building’s address is 200 E. Washington Street, Indianapolis, IN 46204.  
 
The Election Service Center’s address is 3737 E. Washington Street, Indianapolis, IN 46201. 


